
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-407. Exam Schedule

Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Criminal Law  S16-704  Kulagin A.S.
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Social Security Law  S16-704  Kulagin A.S.
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  S16-503  Makarchuk M.V.
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics M17-205, M17-206  Goryunov A.F.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Programming and Coding Methods  S16-502  Sergievskiy M.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  M17-101, M17-106, M17-116, M17-126, M17-133  Astapov I.I.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Programming and Coding Methods  S16-562  Sergievskiy M.V.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Programming and Coding Methods  S16-503  Sergievskiy M.V.
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Introduction to the Profession  S17-102, S17-103  Korolev S.A.
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  M17-284  Astapov I.I.
Thu, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Symbolic Sequences And Analysis Methods  M17-509, M17-519  Korotkov E.V.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functional Analysis  B14-701  Modyaev A.D., Merkulov E.Y.
Thu, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Modeling  M17-902  Vinokur A.I.
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Prnciples of Automated Information Technologies  M17-504, M17-514

 Klimov V.V.
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functional Analysis (Operator Theory)  B14-401, B14-502  Kartashev A.P.
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Heathydraulic Processes and Safety of Nuclear Power Stations  M16-S82,

M16-S83  Maslov Y.A.


